Numer
Indeksu
1201828
1202237
1207384
1207236
1201863
1204732
1203708
1203879
1201103
1202910
1204842
1207786
1202152
1203843
1203516
1216967
1204819
1201891
1206650
1202456
1201371
1206025
1193991
1203876
1204267
1201035
1206337
1201793
1204826
1203199
1201789
1202118
1203574
1203914
1208347
1202195
1202989
1203451
1203202
1203533
1201283
1201551
1203494
1200989
1201664
1201131

Wywiad

ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL

ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL

Pozostate badania
min 3 na 4 stacje
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL

Egzamin
ZAL/NZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
S N
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL
ZAL



Numer Pozostate badania Egzamin
Indeksu Wywiad min 3 na 4 stacje ZAL/NZAL
1192029 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1174227 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1205082 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1205978 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1202175 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1202205 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1202925 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201566 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1206051 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1203871 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1216968 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1205733 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201011 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1200888 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201230 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201542 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1206593 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1203765 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1206587 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1206241 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1204795 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201333 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201515 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201098 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1203007 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201598 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1200139 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201897 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1199632 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201722 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1204497 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1205828 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201221 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1201178 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1206377 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1205342 ZAL ZAL ZAL
1202912 ZAL ZAL ZAL

1201002 ZAL ZAL ZAL



